0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Welis
Geo-Loop Instaliation
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Phone: 913-557-9083
@é ﬁ 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax. 913-557-9084

WELL LOG
Justin Energy Corporation
North Hoehn #12
AP #15-059-26,834
June 16 - June 17, 2015

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
10 soll & clay 10
18 lime 28
5 shale 33
11 lime 44
5 shale 49
16 lime 65
19 shale 84
4 lime 88 oll show
10 shale 98
24 lime 122
3 shale 125
5 lime 130
73 shale 203
21 lime 224
11 shale 235
4 lime 239
11 shale 250
5 lime 255
19 shale 274
3 broken sand 277 brown & grey, light bleeding
9 shale 286
5 lime 291
8 shale 297
2 ime 269
16 shaie 315
23 fime 338 cil show
7 shale 345
23 lime 368
2 . shale 370
18 o dimes 386 base of the Kansas City
145 shale 531 - o
9 lime 540
b shale 545
& lime 551
14 broken sand 565 brown & green, ok bleeding
19 shale 584
5 lime 589

15 shale 604



North Hoehn #12

- o )
= O - BN W

—_

42

Drilled 2 9 7/8" hole {0 22.7°
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 707"

Set 22.7' of 7" surface casing with 5 sacks of cermnent.

limey sand

shale

limey sand

shale

limey sand

shale

limey broken sand
limey sand

limey broken sand
oil sand

limey broken
broken sand

shale
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607 brown

828

630

636

643 brown & white, good bieeding

647

648 brown and white, 80% bleeding
648.5 white, no oil

650 brown & white, 90% bleeding

660 brown 100% bleeding

661 brown & white, 90% bieeding

665 brown & green, 70% shale 30% sand

10% bleeding
707 TD

Set 697" of 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing including 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe, 1 clamp
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Core Times
Minutes Seconds
548 1 3
649 i 21
650 35
651 24
652 24
653 23
654 25
655 28
656 25
657 26
658 31
559 29
560 31
651 35
662 41
663 30
664 30
6865 31
666 42
667 38

568 37
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